
12

13

14

15

16

17

21

22

23 9

10

1

3

4

5

6

25 26

27 20

1931

32

Audibel

Phonak

Argosy

Telex

E. Tamussino

CTS

RESOUND / DANAVOX

24Starkey

OTO-SONIC

CFFa

Microsom

C
o
p
a
g

B
oo

k 
To

y

Widex

Politec

Siemens

18

3J

Patrocínio Ouro: Patrocínio Prata: Patrocínio Bronze:

2
9
m

2
1
0
m

2
1
2
m

2
1
5
m

2
2
0
m

2
1
8
m

LE
G

EN
D

A

A
tu

a
liz

a
çã

o
: 
1
9
/0

9
/2

0
11

MZ Medical

33

Pró-fono

Fonoaudiálogo

B
ri
n

k 
Jo

g
o

s

SECRETARIA

7 11

G
e
a
rt

e

Ministério
da Saúde

2 8

DEPÓSITO
EXPOSITORES

SALA VIP & 
MÍDIA DESK

29

Regina
Livros

30

R
.M

. 
C

o
sm

é
tic

o
s

F
O

R
L

Contronic

Lançamentos
&

Autógrafos

Promoção e Realização: Organização e Comercialização:

Apoio Institucional:


	Page 1

